G R O U P S C S
SCS-DAT-16-V1_05-2022
Duty / Standby Fan
Control Panel.
EV-FAN / EV-FANB
D A T A S H E E T
This is a standalone smoke fanset MCC with
Danfoss inverter drives. Can be used for smoke or

further information visit www.groupscs.co.uk
SPAR E PAR TS
Part number Product name
827-9510 Fan filter
ZBVM1 Lamp LED bulb
LSK503 Panel key
768-9708    Panel isolator padlock
ACCE SSOR IE S
Part number Product name
EV-ATSB EV-ATSB Auto Transfer Switch
EV-BMS-SS Modbus RTU and BACnet MSTP
Gateway
EV-FAN DUTY/STANDBY FAN CONTROL PANEL
Model number Variations
EV-FAN4 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 4KW 10A
EV-FAN5.5 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 5.5KW 13A
EV-FAN7.5 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 7.5KW 16A
EV-FAN11 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 11KW 24A
EV-FAN15 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 15KW 32A
EV-FAN18 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 18.5KW 37.5A
EV-FAN22 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 22KW 44A
EV-FANB4 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 4KW 10A (bypass)
EV-FANB5.5 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 5.5KW 13A (bypass)
EV-FANB7.5 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 7.5KW 16A (bypass)
EV-FANB11 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 11KW 24A (bypass)
EV-FANB15 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 15KW 32A (bypass)
EV-FANB18 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 18.5KW 37.5A (bypass)
EV-FANB22 Duty/Standby fanset control panel, 22KW 44A (bypass)
VAR IATIONS